

IA/1/24 SC No. 467/2022
State Vs. Pradeep Saxena
FIR No. 0091/2019
PS Bhalswa Dairy
u/s 308 IPC

10.09.2024

Present : Ms. Promila Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None for the applicant.

Put up for consideration on **24.09.2024**.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi/10.09.2024